
 

V & C Patel English School 

Menu For AUGUST – 2017 

 

Date Day Menu 

1-8-17 Tuesday Roti, Moong Dal Curry , Potato Sabji Rice  

2-8-17 Wednesday Puri, Rajmai, Khadi, Pulav,Green Salad 

3-8-17 Thursday Mix Sabji,  Rice,  Daal fry,  Roti 

4-8-17 Friday Chhole - Puri,   Jeera Rice,   Khhadi 

5-8-17 Saturday Khaman Chutney 

8-8-17 Tuesday Roti, Dum Aloo,  DesiChana, Salad, Khadi, Rice, Shrikhand 

9-8-17 Wednesday Idli, Sambhar, Pulav 

10-8-17 Thursday Cabbage Potato Sabji,  Daal,  Rice,  Roti 

11-8-17 Friday Pau Bhaji , Pulav , Khadi 

12-8-17 Saturday BajriVada , Curd 

14-8-17 Monday Puri ,Rajma ,Mix veg,Curry , Pulav,Gulabjam 

16-8-17 Wednesday Roti, Mix Veg, Daal Rice,  

18-8-17 Friday Fried rice,  Lasaniya Potato,  Roti,  Curry 

19-8-17 Saturday UsalPaav 

21-8-17 Monday Paneer Sweet Corn Sabji, Puri, Papad,Kadhi,Rice 

22-8-17 Tuesday Pulav, Khadi, Bhindi Potato Sabji,  Roti ,Copra paak 

23-8-17 Wednesday KhichadiKhadi, Fryms, Sev Tomato Sabji, Roti 

24-8-17 Thursday Mutter Panner, Puri, Mix Bhajiya,Daal Rice , Papad, Ladoo 

26-8-17 Saturday Bread Vada 

28-8-17 Monday Meduvada, Chutney, Sambhar, Lemon rice 

29-8-17 Tuesday Roti, Cauliflower Potato Sabji, Daal Rice 

30-8-17 Wednesday Daal, Rice, Puri, Dum Aloo 

31-8-17 Thursday Roti, Onion Potato Sabji, KhichadiKadi 

 


